Rayat Bahra Group of Institutes, Education City, Hoshiarpur-2023 Updated-20-3-2023
Courses Offered-2023
Institute Course Offered Eligibility Age Limit |Duration Affiliation
B.Tech.: Civil, ME, CSE & IT 10+2 Non-Medical 4 Years
3 years Diploma, Pass in
RBIENT qu.allf)./mg exam as per Uni. IKG-PTU, Kapurthala
guidelines, BSc Non Med. from (AICTE Approved)
(Engineering) B. Tech. LEET UGC Recognized University with 3 Years PP
45% Marks for Gen & 40 % for
Reserve Category. Passed D. Voc
Stream.
B. Pharmacy 10+2 Med & N.M Min17yrs |4 Years IKG-PTU, Kapurthala
RBIP B. Pharmacy: LEET D. Pharmacy Min 17 yrs 3 Years (AICTE & PCI
(Pharmacy) M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics) B. Pharmacy with 55% 2 Years Approved)
Diploma In Pharmacy 10+2 Med & N.M Min 17 yrs 2 Years PSTB- Chd
. Graduation with 50% for Gen IKG-PTU, Kapurthala
MBA, (Mrkg, HR, Finance. & IT) & 45% for SC 2 Years (AICTE Approved)
Bachelor of Hotel Mgt. & Catering 1042 All Streams 4 Years
Technology
BBA
BCA 10+2 All Streams 3 Years
B.Com (Hons.)
RBIM' B. Sc. (Fashion Design)
(Management) 10+2 Med & N.M, Any 3 years Min 17 IKG-PTU, Kapurthala
B.Sc. Medical Lab Science diploma after 10th, Dilpmoa in Y 3 years (NON-AICTE)
Pharmacy. ears
B.Sc. Operation Theatre Technology 10+2 Medical Min 17 Years 3 years 6
Months
B.Voc- (Hospitality & Catering Mgt.) 10+2 All Streams 3 Years
B.Vo.c- (Web Technologies & Multi- 1042 All Streams 3 Years
Media)
Graduation with 50% for Gen Panjab Uni., Chd. &
RBCE B.Ed. & 45% for SC 2 Years NCTE Approved
RBCL- B.A. LLB, Hons. (5Years) 10+2 any stream 5 Years K'::::::dm" Chd. & BCI
LAW LLB- (3 Years)* Graduation in any stream 3 Years il::)j:okireliini.’ Chd. & BCI
. 10+2 Medical, 45% for Gen, .
RBCN B. Sc. Nursing 40% for SC I\;I{m 17 |4 Years . . .
(Nursing) Post Basic B.Sc Nursing G.N.M. €ars 12 vears Baba Farid I:Jnlversny
of Health Sciences,
Home Base Care Helper 10th with Science 6 Months Faridkot.
. Emergency cum Ambulance Attendant 10th with Science Min 17 |1 Year Approved by INC &
Para Medical £ - Y P Pll\)lll)lc '
Dinloma / Operation Theater Attendant 10th with Science years |1 Year
P . Hospital & Home Base Care Attendant 10th with Science 1 Year
Certificate Admission in BSc Nursing (Before
course- RBCN  |Bridge Prog. Certificate in Community or in Session 2015-2016) Admission | Min 17
Health in PBBSc Nursing (Before or in Years 6 Months
Session 2017-2018)
‘I}VELENT 10+1 School |n 16 dical & Non-Medical 10" P.S.E.B., Mohali
FEES AS PER AFFILIATED UNIVERSITY NORMS
Scholarship & Concessions for Duration of Course-2022
Scholarships & Concessions Documents required
100% of Tuition fee |Student whose both parents are not alive Attested Copy of Death Certificates
50% of Tuition fee  |Student whose father is not alive Attested Copy of Death Certificate
25 % of tuition fee Single girl child Affidavit to be submitted every semester/year for availing the concession
e Siblings Studying in RBGI Campuses, L . . .
o,
25% of tuition fee Concession to both will be given, Application to be submitted every semester/year for availing the concession
Wards of Employees of RBGI,Alumni
25% of tuition fee Admissions of RBGI, (Higher Edu.Concession [Application to be submitted every semester/year for availing the concession
to our own students)
20% of tuition fee Is)i?:;;e Bravery  Award,  NCC,Wards of |\ 6.4, it of Concerned activity to be submit.
¢ In case student is eligible for the above concession he/she has to maintain consistent academic performance without supplementary. However if
supply appears, concession / scholarship for that particular period/sem will be stopped & upon clearance will be restored for the subsequent
semesters.
® In case student wants to migrate to other college (Except within RBG), he will be required to pay the entire concession amount availed till that date.
SC-ST POLICY AS PER GOVT. NORMS
OTHER ONE TIME CONCESSIONS at ENTRY LEVEL
Meritorious 25% Concession to Uni. toppers 1 to 10,will be continued,if position is maintained every sem.
Concessions
Admission Helplines : 9988400354, 9988401864, 8360628189, 9988826822, 8264230800




FEES & CONCESSIONS , RBGI, Hoshiarpur Cam

Course & Fees Per Sem

Aggregate %age Marks

Concession one Time entry

[In Qualifying Exam

level only

pus, (Entry Level Only)- 2023

Updated:20-3-23
Amount Payable for PMS students
|through Counselling only.

Amount Payable
|Gen. Category

En

gineering & Technology

65% - 75% Marks 20% in tuition fee 34000 One Time admission Charges = 4000
B. Tech 75% - 85% Marks 30% in tuition fee 31000 Prospectus = 800
. N 85% - 90% Marks 50% in tuition fee 25000 Activity = 550
Rs.40,000 / Sem. 4 Yrs 90% & above Marks 70% in tuition fee 19000 Uni. Counseling Fee = 2000
Total : 7350
Pass in qualifying exam as per University One Time admission Charges = 4000
B. Tech. LEET guidelines, BSc Non Medical from UGC Flat 30,000 per sem after all [Prospectus = 800
: ° Recognized University with at least 45% discounts. (50% Tuition fee |Rs 30000 Activity = 550
Rs. 40,000 / Sem, 3 Yrs Marks for Gen & 40 % for Reserve Category. off) Uni. Counseling Fee = 2000
Passed D. Voc Stream Total : 7350
Management Studies
60% - 70% Marks 20% in tuition fee 34000 One Time ad Charges = 4000
MBA 70% - 80% Marks 30% in tuition fee 31000 Prospectus = 800
80% - 90% Marks 50% in tuition fee 25000 Activity = 550
Rs 40,000 / Sem, 2 Yrs 90% & above Marks 70% in tuition fee 19000 Uni. Counseling Fee = 2000
Total : 7350
65% - 75% Marks 20% in tuition fee 16900 One Time admission Charges = 2000
75% - 85% Marks 30% in tuition fee 15350 Prospectus = 800
BEA & B.Com (Hons.) 85% - 90% Marks 50% in tuition fee 12250 Activity = 550
Rs 20,000/sem, 3 Yrs 90% & above Marks 70% in tuition fee 9150 Uni. Counseling Fee = 2000
Total : 5350
65% - 75% Marks 20% in tuition fee 19400 One Time admission Charges = 2000
BCA - 75% - 85% Marks 30% in tuition fee 17850 Prospectus = 800
85% - 90% Marks 50% in tuition fee 14750 Activity = 550
Rs 22,500 /Sem, 3Yrs 90% & above Marks 70% in tuition fee 11650 Uni. Counseling Fee = 2000
Total : 5350
Bachelor of Hotel Mgt. & Catering [65% - 75% Marks 20% in tuition fee 21900 One Time admission Charges = 2000
Tech. Rs25.000 /S M 75% - 85% Marks 30% in tuition fee 20350 Prospectus = 800
GO, [LPEY GPUEElE 4] 85% - 90% Marks 50% in tuition fee 17250 Activity = 550
Charges/Sem, & (Uniform Rs 7000 one 90% & above Marks 70% in tuition fee 14150 Uni. Counseling Fee = 2000
time approx.), 4Yrs Total : 5350
B.Voc- Hospitality & Catering 65% - 75% Marks 20% in tuition fee 26,900 One Time admission Charges = 2000
Mgt. Rs 30,000 per sem, Rs 5K/Sem  [75% - 85% Marks 30% in tuition fee 25,350 Prospectus = 800
Lab/Training Charges, & (Uniform Rs 7000 |85% - 90% Marks 50% in tuition fee 22,250 Activity = 550
one time approx.), 3Years Course with multi 90% & above Marks 70% in tuition fee 19,150 Uni. Counseling Fee = 2000
Exit:
After 1st Year Certificate Course.
C Total : 5350
After 2nd Year -Diploma
After 3rd Year Degree.
vaerremnm%grer&_mum 65% - 75% Marks 20% in tuition fee 26,900 One Time admission Charges = 2000
Media Rs30,000 per sem,with 75% - 85% Marks 30% in tuition fee 25,350 Prospectus = 800
multi Exit: 3 Yrs 85% - 90% Marks 50% in tuition fee 22,250 Activity = 550
After 1Year Certificate Course. 90% & above Marks 70% in tuition fee 19,150 Uni. Counseling Fee = 2000
After 2nd Year -Diploma & Total : 5350
After 3rd Year Degree.
65% - 75% Marks 20% in tuition fee 18400 One Time ad Charges = 2000
: : 75% - 85% Marks 30% in tuition fee 16850 Prospectus = 800
SRl O L 85% - 90% Marks 50% in tuition fee 13750 Activity = 550
Rs 21,500/ Sem, 3 Years 90% & above Marks 70% in tuition fee 10650 Uni. Counseling Fee = 2000
Total : 5350
65% - 75% Marks 20% in tuition fee 21900 One Time admission Charges = 2000
B.Sc. Medical Lab Science 75% - 85% Marks 30% in tuition fee 20350 Prospectus = 800
Rs 25000/ S 3Y. 85% - 90% Marks 50% in tuition fee 17250 Activity = 550
S RILERMCALS 90% & above Marks 70% in tuition fee 14150 Uni. Counseling Fee = 2000
Total : 5350
. 65% - 75% Marks 20% in tuition fee 21900 One Time admission Charges = 2000
B.Sc. (Operation Theatre 75% - 85% Marks 30% in tuition fee 20350 Prospectus = 800
Technology) 85% - 90% Marks 50% in tuition fee 17250 Activity = 550
90% & above Marks 70% in tuition fee 14150 Uni. Counseling Fee = 2000
Rs 25000/ Sem, 3 Years
el
Total : 5350
Pharmaceutical Sciences
65% - 75% Marks 20% in tuition fee 43000 Full fee to be charged from SC
B. Pharmacy, 4 Years & 75% - 85% Marks 30% in tuition fee 40000 Students a6 por Gort
B. Pharmacy LEET 85% - 90% Marks 50% in tuition fee 34000 .
Rs. 49000/ Sem 90% & above Marks 70% in tuition fee 28000 :ellgl7b5ursements of PMS fees, Rs
. ,475 per sem.
M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics) ggz;ﬂ - ;g:f) %arlﬁ: ggz;ﬂ in :“igon gee gggg Full fee to be charged from SC
(e (} ar| o 1n tuition iee
Rs 55500/ Sem, 2 509, ~90% Marks 50% in tuition fee 34250 Students as per Govt
years 90% & above Marks 70% in tuition fee 25750 reimbursements of PMS fees.
. . 65% - 75% Marks 20% in tuition fee 32800 Full fee to be charged from SC
Diploma in Pharmacy Rs 35,000 75% - 85% Marks 30% in tuition fee 31700 Students as per Govt
per Sem, 2 Years 85% - 90% Marks 50% in tuition fee 29500 . P
90% & above Marks 70% in tuition fee 27300 reimbursements of PMS fees.
Nursing
B.Sc Nursing (Govt./Direct)
Rs 1’01‘_"00;' / l"{lears(NRZszs‘()i U;‘;R;;a;g)d Fee & |Based on Marks/ % age in qualifying exam. PPMET Rs 98,750 (Govt.)
counseling fee Plus und o S )y
4 Years
Post Basic B.Sc Nursing, (Govt./
Direct) , Rs 1,04,000 / Year, (Rs 5250 Uni Related Based on Marks/ %age in qualifying exam. PPBMET Rs 98,750 (Mgt.)
Fee & counseling fee. 2 Years
Home Based Care Helper Emergency cum Ambulance Attendant Rs  |Operation Theater Attendant Rs |Hospital & Home Base Care |Bridge Prog. Certificate in Community
Rs 14,000 full course, 6Months 20,000 full course, 1 yr 20,000 full course, 1 yr A Rs 20,000 Health Rs 20,000, 6Months
Ed B.Ed
ucation- B.
B.Ed Rs 30,000 per Sem, Uni. Fee +
Exam Charges extra/PU Chd &RBCE Based on Marks/ %age in qualifying exam. Rs 30,000/sem Rs 20,000 per sem for PMS
Fund 6650
Law- BALLB- 5 Years
BA.LLB- 5 Yrs Through Counselling, Rs 65% - 75% Marks 20% in tuition fee 27500 One time admission fee= 3000
30,000 /Sem + Rs 2000 Counselling Fee 75% - 85% Marks 30% in tuition fee 26250 Prospectus = 800
Mgt. Quota Seat Rs 35,000/Sem plus Rs 2000 85% - 90% Marks 50% in tuition fee 23750 Activity = 550
Counselling fee. 90% & above Marks 70% in tuition fee 21250 Uni. Counseling Fee = 1000
Exam fee= Rs 1800 Per Sem
Univ Related Fund = Rs 2000 Yearly Total : 5350
Uniform=Rs 2700 to 3000 One time
LLB- 3 Years
L.LB- 3Years- Rs 30,000 per sem, +rs |60% - 70% Marks 20% in tuition fee 27500 One time admission fee= 3000
2000 Cf°“:'59“i“805“ S 70% - 80% Marks 30% in tuition fee 26250 Prospectus = 800
e T e 000 Yearly 80% - 90% Marks 50% in tuition fee 23750 Activity = 550
Uniform= Rs 2700 to 3000 One time 90% & above Marks 70% in tuition fee 21250 Uni. Counseling Fee = 1000
Total : 5350

10+1 (1500 Monthly)

[Rs 10000 admission fees

RBIENT 10+1, SCHOOL WING- P.S.E.B.
|

[25000/ year

10+2 (1600 Monthly)

|Rs 10000 admission fees

7000 annual charges

| [29,200 / year

TUITION FEES Per SEMESTER

Tuition fee for B. Tech, B. Pharmacy & MBA is Rs.30,000. ,TF for Dilploma in Pharma-11000 per sem, TF For M. Pharmacy Rs.42,500. T.F of BBA, BCA, B. Com.
(Hons), BSc. Fashion Design & Hotel Mgt., BSc Medical Lab Science, BSc OT Technology is Rs.15500 per sem & T.F for BSc Nursing & Post Basic Nursing is Rs 55,100,
T.F for B.A.LLB & LLB-12,500/Sem, And B.ed Rs11,000, T.F for 10+1 & 10+2 -Rs 700.

Annual Hostel Fees

Amount with Fan

Room with Cooler

Room with AC

Hostel (NO Security Fee)

Rs 65,000 per annum

Rs 70,000 per annum

Rs 75,000+ Electricity Bill
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